Tube Fittings
f o r   I n c h e s
Quality Assurance
Our policy is to provide excellent customer support and service
while being dedicated to manufacturing an affordable high qual-
ity product.
Through every process, from manufacturing to technical support,

equipment employed in chemical, petroleum, nuclear power generation, and plup and paper plants. The D-lok
tube fitting has also found extensive application in other fields where a very high quality tube fitting is required.
How to Order
Construction and Materials
D-lok tube fittings are sequential phase-controlled action, sealing and gripping devices. Superior design, rigid
manufacturing tolerances, and strict quality assurance programs produce an all-metal sealing and holding device
which performs leak-free when properly installed. D-lok tube ttings consist of a body, a nut, and ferrules and are
constructed of one of the following materials: brass. 316/304 stainless steel, steel, nickel alloy, monel, or inconel.
Straight fittings are machined from cold finished bar stock and shaped bodies are machined from close grain forg-
ings. The materials used, fully conform to the chemical requirements of one or more of the specifications listed in
Table 5 on this page. Nut internals are supplied standard with silver plating. For nuclear and other critical applica-
tions, stainless steel D-lok tube fittings are readily available with documented heat code traceability.
98
Tube Fittings Systems
 Typical Raw Material Specifications
Type of Material Bar Stock Forging Tube Specification
Brass
ASTM B16
ASTM B453
ALLOY 360
ALLOY 345
ASIM B124
ALLOY 377
ASTM B75
ASME SB75
JIS H3250 C3604 JIS H325O C3771 JIS H3300
Stainless Steel
ASTM A479
ASME SA479, ASTM A276
ALLOY S30400 (304)
ALLOY S30403 (304L)
ALLOY S31600 (316)
ALLOT S31603 (316L)
ASWI A182
ASME SA182
F304
F304L
F316
F316L
ASTM A213
ASME SA213
ASTM A249
ASTM A269
MIL T8504
MIL T8506
JIS G43O3
SUS 304
SUS 304L
SUS 316
SUS 316L
JIS G3214
SUS 304
SUS 3O4L
SUS 316
SUS 316L
JIS G3459
Steel
ASTM A108 ASTM A576
SAE J524B
SAE J525B
ASTM A179
JIS G4051 JIS G3201 JIS G3452
Nickel Alloy
Monel
Inconel
ASTM B164 ASTM B164 ASTM B165
ASTM B166
ASTM SB166 ASTM B564 ASTM B163
Table 6.
Nomenclature